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Swiss Premium Beds

Delivery dates

Delivery dates are calculated from the moment of order entry to the moment of delivery to the

retailer.

Matresses
Slatted frame
Topper

Bed CLICK wood
Bed CLICK fabric
SF Box
SwissBed

pillow/ duvets
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weeks
weeks
weeks
weeks
weeks
weeks
weeks
weeks

35
35
35
20
60
60
25

5

working days
working days
working days
working days
working days
working days
working days
working days

In the event of public holidays or company vacations, the delivery time is extended

accordingly.

Deliveries are always delivered in full.

Note for export markets:

Delivery times apply to loading of goods from Flih.

Thank you for your understanding

Aquinos Bedding Switzerland AG, Industriestrasse 12, CH-6233 Biron, Telefon +41 41 935 01 11
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